Bouchon

DESSERTS:
Baked Chocolate Fondant €11

Coconut Sorbet
(1IWH, 3,7,8PE)

Panna Cotta €11
Lemon Curd, Wild Berry Compote, Raspberry Sorbet

7

Trio of Homemade Ice Creams & Sorbet €10
(1,7,8)

Baileys Cream Affogato €13
Vanilla Ice Cream, Espresso Coffee
(3,7)

Selection of Irish & French Cheese €13

Fruit, Crackers, Truffle Honey
(121WH,7,8A)

Ask your server for today’s special

PORT/DESSERT WINE:

Ruby Port €6.50 Muscat de Beaumes
LBV Port €9.90 de Venise 2014
COFFEES: LIQUEUR COFFEES:
Americano €3.60 Irish

Cappuccino €4.00 Baileys

Latte €4.00 Calypso

Espresso €3.20 French

Double Espresso €4.00 ltalian

Flat White €4.00 Jamaican
Macchiato €3.80

Herbal Tea €3.20

€7.50

€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50



Bouchon

COCKTAILS:

Espresso Martini
Ketel One, Tia Maria,
Espresso Coffee & Vanilla Sugar

Passion fruit martini

€13

€13

Ketel One, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree,

Lime, Pineapple & Egg White (3)

Bouchon Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters,
Orange & Sugar

Whiskey Sour
Roe&Co, House Sour Mix &
Angostura Bitters (3)

The Hugo
Fresh Mint, Elderflower, Lime,
Prosecco & Soda Water

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
& Orange

Cheeky Peach
Tanqueray Gin, Peach Liquor,
Blackcurrant, Lime & Eggwhite (3)

The Amalfi

Ketel One, Limoncello,
Pomegranate, Lemon Vanilla Sugar
& Egg White (3)

Hell Fire
Tequila, Pineapple, Vanilla, Lime
& Tabasco

€14

€13

€13

€13

€13

€13

€13

IRISH WHISKEY:

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Powers Gold Label
Paddy’s

Slane Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Original

Irish American
Jameson Blender’s Dog
Jameson Distiller’s Safe
Jameson Black Barrels
Dingle Single Malt

Dingle Single Malt
Small Batch

Roe & Co.

Fercullen Amarone Cask

Bushmills

Green Spot
Yellow Spot 12 yrs.
Red Breast 12 yrs.
Red Breast 15 yrs.
Red Breast 21 yrs.

Midleton Very Rare

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€9.50

€9.50

€9.00

€6.50

€9.50

€5.50

€12.00

€10.00

€8.50

€11.50

€10.00

€16.00

€28.00

€28.00



